
 
2025 Faith Knight Cross Country  

 
           Date Location Time 

Friday August 15 Sealy TBD 

Saturday August 23 St John 23 Katy TBD 

Thursday August 28 Schulenburg TBD 

Thursday September 4 Shiner TBD 

Saturday September 13 Moulton TBD 

Friday September 19 Nike South TBD 

Saturday September 27 Second Baptist Houston TBD 

Saturday October 4 St John's Houston TBD 

Saturday October 11 Faith Academy TBD 

Saturday October 18 TBD TBD 

Monday October 27 TAPPS State Meet Waco TBD 
 
 
Head Coach: Ann Howarth 
Athletic Director: Jon Waldrop 
K-12 Director: Jennifer McCutcheon 

 


